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CEDAR

A. BEGINNING BAI.A}ICE

B. RECEIPTS

VALIJEY (PI'MPS) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2005 Financial Stauement

rTanuary 1, 2005

TRUST FI'ND

$9 ,522 .66

1. Regular Aseesgnents:
2. Special AssesEnents:
3. Delinquent Penaltiee:
4. Previous Asseasments & PenaLties:
5. Tranefers e AdjustmenUs:
5. Arrnual InLereEU Earned:
7. Systerr Reimbursenents:

TOTAI, RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITI'RES

1. Budgetsed Ercpenditures :

2. Special E*penditures:
3. Transfers & AdjusLmenEE:

TOTAIJ EXPEIIDITI'RES

j)r-,; C*rrrJ{-

$9, 019 .46
0.00

109.50
L04.45

0.00
329.35

0.00

8,782.00
55 .13

0.00

9 ,562 .7 6

8,838.13

L0,247 .29D. EIIDING BALA}ICE December 31, 2005

NoTIcE: E:qrendilures and AgaeEsments received after
Deceurber 20, 2OO5 MAY OR MAY NOT be included in

this finansial Etatement.

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budget & Accounting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt take City, UT 84114-6300

telephone (801) 538-7240 . facsimile (801) 538-7467 . wwre'waterrights.utahgov
lltnh!

OIds,

Where ideas connect'"



cED-_. VALLEY (PUUPS) DTSTRTBUTTON S

2005 Proposed Budget Workeheet

2005 Amount
Budgeted

riu

Item lten
No Description

2005 Iteur
Balance

2006
Proposed Budget

I
1
2

3

4

5
5

7

8

9

Bauer, Samuel D.
Sa1ary
Social Security
Ingurance
Travel E:q)ense

Health Ingurance
Secretary ExpenEe
Miscellaneous Etq)enaes
Stsate Engineer AEseEEDent
Annual ReporU

Totals :

L1@-

>oo
QTb
--rc

5, 585.00
427.00

0.00
1,700 .00

130.00
150 .00
300.00
520.00
300.00

0 .00
-0.2s

-55.88
0 .00

130.00
0.00

300.00
0.00
0.00

9 ,2L2.00 373.87 + 4,ft9



CED... VAIIIJEY (PI'MPS) DISTRIBIITION
2005 Budget E:<pendituree

STff

Iteft Item
No Description

2 005
Anount

Budgeted

2005
Amount

Er<pended

2005
Amounts

Reimbursed

Page 2

2 005
Iteur

Balance

1
2

3

4

5

5

7

8

9

Bauer, Sanuel D.
Salary
Social Seeurity
Ingurance
Trave1 Er<pense

Healtsh Insurance
Secretary Er<Pense
Miecellaneous Etq)enses
State Engineer AsseaEDent
Annual Report

5, 585 . 00
427.00

0.00
1,700.00

130.00
150 .00
300.00
620.00
300.00

5,585.00
427 .25

55 .88
1,700.00

0.00
1s0.00

0.00
520 .00
300 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
-0.25

-55.88
0.00

130.00
0 .00

300.00
0.00
0.00

Totalg : 9,2L2.00 8,838.13

CEDAR VAI,I.EY (PUMPS) DISTRIBIXTION SYSTEhI

2OO5 Total Asseaament Asrount : $9,201.00

0.00 373.87



cED. . vALr.Ey (puups) DrsrRrBrxrro* ,f'n
2005 Delinquent Water AsgeggmentE

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

Page 3

Account
lltsiber Anount Due

100358

100359

* 100409

10 0413

:tF roo+ra

100450

L00472

,? 100s41

9103038

FOLEY, HOWARD

HARRIS,DAIJEB >'A'

*r8 ?a- t?
STRATTON, THELMER -?\QA ' SDgtt- st?{SIidl ?

HII.BURGER, DAIIIEI.

18.50

5.50

L3.57

5.82

17.50

32.tL

11.55

38.20

15.33

s HN +ttB uaEo &'tr- au/-
3D3uL efr ilso 4) ut{,,it

W u&4'
MOI'IIIATN ESTATES INC

IJEFEVRE, ROBERT

WEI,I.S FARGO BAIIK NORTHWEST

HIGBEE, TOM

aln.E Area3mar T)

sHow, GREG+ffi t{(ir-'rce'

XaEl&P $u'' cdQ+ ar'
BENTI,EY, JOHN

ToEal AnounU Due : L59.28

* 
"48 

{ LnGsfi^J l'tsocL

cxegz- 4)


